

SC No. 323/2019
FIR No. 119/2019
PS Spl Cell
State Vs. Mausam Ali & Ors.

06.10.2022

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused Chhote Khan is PO.
Accused Kunwar Pal on bail.
Remaining accused persons namely Mausam Ali, Sanjay, Jalil Khan are produced from JC.
Sh Sumit Sharma, Ld. counsel for accused Jalil Khan and Kunwar Pal.
Sh S A Khan, Ld LAC for accused Sanjay.
Sh Nadeem Khan, Ld counsel for accused Mausam Ali.

No PW is present.

List this case for PE on 07.11.2022.

(Shailender Malik)
2nd Link/ASJ/N. Delhi
06.10.2022